
SAVANNAH SOLO FINAL RESULTS #5
KPRE-PARTY FOR FREEDOM DAY!!! 6/29/2024

TOTAL REGISTERED: 21, WITH TIMES: 21 

AS - A Street - Entries:4 Trophies:2 Times Total Diff

1 AS 152 Justin Dantis 2003 Chevrolet Z5 C06k 28.942 29.373 28.827 29.048 29.148 28.633 28.582 29.104 28.582

2 AS 52 Kenny Lee 2003 Chevrolet Happy Ending Z06 32.379 30.029 29.203 29.360 31.060 29.435 29.492 29.618 29.203 (0.621)

3 AS 69 Victor Gerren 2016 Porsche Cayman GTS 30.548 30.178 29.427 29.252 29.810 29.365 29.689 31.544(1) 29.252 (0.049)

4 AS 2 Bill Zorn 2008 Porsche carrera 4 cabriolet 33.059 31.956 37.081 31.313 33.583(1) 33.403(1) 35.410(2) 30.682 30.682 (1.430)

BS - B Street - Entries:2 Trophies:1 Times Total Diff

1 BS 11 Eric Siegenthaler 2019 BMW M4 - Eric 31.055 29.960 36.342(3) 29.110 33.757(1) 30.136 29.640 29.544 29.110

2 BS 17 (L)Amy Siegenthaler 2019 BMW M4 - Amy 33.049 33.620 31.926 32.810 32.479 31.982 32.717 31.619 31.619 (2.509)

CS - C Street - Entries:1 Trophies:1 Times Total Diff

1 CS 72 Lee Long 2017 Fiat 124 Spider Abarth DNF 32.940 32.782 32.347 32.649 32.871 32.753 32.322 32.322

FS - F Street - Entries:1 Trophies:1 Times Total Diff

1 FS 97 Willard (Bill) Hoyle 2024 Ford Mustang GT DNF 40.194 33.050 33.107 32.699 34.056 DNF 32.236 32.236

GS - G Street - Entries:1 Trophies:1 Times Total Diff

1 GS 16 Jonathan Dove 2017 Volkswagen GTI 36.428 31.814 31.752 31.621 31.699 31.481 30.707 33.392(1) 30.707

STH - Street Touring Hatch - Entries:1 Trophies:1 Times Total Diff

1 STH 13 Shelby Webster 2013 Ford Focus ST 38.228 37.211 35.949 35.531 33.911 33.791 33.358 33.026 33.026

STS - Street Touring Sport - Entries:1 Trophies:1 Times Total Diff

1 STS 69 Ryan Reynolds 2012 Mazda 3 35.815 35.282 34.920 34.504 34.222 34.989 DNF 46.110 34.799 34.222

STX - Street Touring Xtreme - Entries:1 Trophies:1 Times Total Diff

1 STX 12 William Doran 2009 BMW 328i 35.564(1) 35.997(2) 33.909(1) 31.040 33.897(1) 33.101(1) 30.692 30.937 30.692

STR - Street Touring Roadster - Entries:1 Trophies:1 Times Total Diff

1 STR 86 Dan Doyle 2019 Mazda MX-5 RF Club 34.295(1) 32.755 42.574 31.007 30.353 30.157 30.358 29.626 29.626

CSP - C Street Prepared - Entries:2 Trophies:1 Times Total Diff

1 CSP 188 Jaxon Arraj 2002 Mazda Miata 33.386 32.229 32.191 33.285 32.034 31.644 31.616 33.313(1) 31.616

2 CSP 88 Marcus Lo 2002 Mazda Miata DNF 35.494 34.215 33.204 DNF DNF 33.391 33.265 33.204 (1.588)

ESP - E Street Prepared - Entries:2 Trophies:1 Times Total Diff

1 ESP 14 Kristopher Mahon 2008 Infiniti G37S 30.599 29.681 29.346 29.099 31.256(1) 37.318 37.801 29.409 29.099

2 ESP 25 Tyler Schultz 2005 Mini Cooper S 34.100 32.123 31.981 33.219(1) 31.011 30.923 31.124 30.980 30.923 (1.824)

SMF - Street Modified FWD - Entries:2 Trophies:1 Times Total Diff

1 SMF 8 Chi (Oscar) Kwong 2014 Ford Fiesta 32.408 31.038 31.262 30.635 32.770(1) 30.349 30.285 30.083 30.083

2 SMF 18 Brandon Blige 2018 Ford Fiesta ST 35.456(1) 34.059(1) 31.649 30.800 30.863 30.892 30.276 30.673 30.276 (0.193)

CAMT - Classic American Muscle T - Entries:1 Trophies:1 Times Total Diff

1 CAMT 41 Kenneth Howell 1990 Ford Mustang 31.147 30.937 32.812(1) 39.071 30.169 29.768 29.750 30.102 29.750

CAMS - Classic American Muscle S - Entries:1 Trophies:1 Times Total Diff

1 CAMS 152 Jozsef Nemes 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 30.254 30.076 29.500 28.396 29.044 28.915 28.461 28.308 28.308

Top Times Of Day Time Class # Driver

Raw time 28.308 CAMS 152 Jozsef Nemes

Index 23.552 AS 152 Justin Dantis

Street 28.582 AS 152 Justin Dantis

Street Touring 29.626 STR 86 Dan Doyle

Street Prepared 29.099 ESP 14 Kristopher Mahon

*** Bumping Pax Control is active - Bumped classes are auto-paxed

PAX TIME RESULTS



Index Pos. Pos. Class # Driver Car Time Index Index Time Diff. From 1st

1 1 AS 152 Justin Dantis 2003 Chevrolet Z5 C06k 28.582 0.824 23.552 0.000 0.000

2 1 BS 11 Eric Siegenthaler 2019 BMW M4 - Eric 29.110 0.818 23.812 0.260 0.260

3 1 CAMS 152 Jozsef Nemes 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 28.308 0.848 24.005 0.193 0.454

4 2 AS 52 Kenny Lee 2003 Chevrolet Happy Ending Z06 29.203 0.824 24.063 0.058 0.512

5 3 AS 69 Victor Gerren 2016 Porsche Cayman GTS 29.252 0.824 24.104 0.040 0.552

6 1 CAMT 41 Kenneth Howell 1990 Ford Mustang 29.750 0.820 24.395 0.291 0.843

7 1 GS 16 Jonathan Dove 2017 Volkswagen GTI 30.707 0.796 24.443 0.048 0.891

8 1 ESP 14 Kristopher Mahon 2008 Infiniti G37S 29.099 0.840 24.443 0.000 0.892

9 1 STR 86 Dan Doyle 2019 Mazda MX-5 RF Club 29.626 0.832 24.649 0.206 1.097

10 1 STX 12 William Doran 2009 BMW 328i 30.692 0.819 25.137 0.488 1.585

11 4 AS 2 Bill Zorn 2008 Porsche carrera 4 cabriolet 30.682 0.824 25.282 0.145 1.730

12 1 SMF 8 Chi (Oscar) Kwong 2014 Ford Fiesta 30.083 0.850 25.571 0.289 2.019

13 2 SMF 18 Brandon Blige 2018 Ford Fiesta ST 30.276 0.850 25.735 0.164 2.183

14 2 BS 17 (L)Amy Siegenthaler 2019 BMW M4 - Amy 31.619 0.818 25.864 0.130 2.313

15 2 ESP 25 Tyler Schultz 2005 Mini Cooper S 30.923 0.840 25.975 0.111 2.424

16 1 FS 97 Willard (Bill) Hoyle 2024 Ford Mustang GT 32.236 0.814 26.240 0.265 2.689

17 1 CS 72 Lee Long 2017 Fiat 124 Spider Abarth 32.322 0.813 26.278 0.038 2.726

18 1 STH 13 Shelby Webster 2013 Ford Focus ST 33.026 0.812 26.817 0.539 3.266

19 1 CSP 188 Jaxon Arraj 2002 Mazda Miata 31.616 0.860 27.190 0.373 3.638

20 1 STS 69 Ryan Reynolds 2012 Mazda 3 34.222 0.816 27.925 0.735 4.374

21 2 CSP 88 Marcus Lo 2002 Mazda Miata 33.204 0.860 28.555 0.630 5.004

RAW TIME RESULTS
Raw Pos. Pos. Class # Driver Car Raw Time Diff. From 1st

1 CAMS 152 Jozsef Nemes 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 28.308 0.000 0.000

2 AS 152 Justin Dantis 2003 Chevrolet Z5 C06k 28.582 0.274 0.274

3 ESP 14 Kristopher Mahon 2008 Infiniti G37S 29.099 0.517 0.791

4 BS 11 Eric Siegenthaler 2019 BMW M4 - Eric 29.110 0.011 0.802

5 AS 52 Kenny Lee 2003 Chevrolet Happy Ending Z06 29.203 0.093 0.895

6 AS 69 Victor Gerren 2016 Porsche Cayman GTS 29.252 0.049 0.944

7 STR 86 Dan Doyle 2019 Mazda MX-5 RF Club 29.626 0.374 1.318

8 CAMT 41 Kenneth Howell 1990 Ford Mustang 29.750 0.124 1.442

9 SMF 8 Chi (Oscar) Kwong 2014 Ford Fiesta 30.083 0.333 1.775

10 SMF 18 Brandon Blige 2018 Ford Fiesta ST 30.276 0.193 1.968

11 AS 2 Bill Zorn 2008 Porsche carrera 4 cabriolet 30.682 0.406 2.374

12 STX 12 William Doran 2009 BMW 328i 30.692 0.010 2.384

13 GS 16 Jonathan Dove 2017 Volkswagen GTI 30.707 0.015 2.399

14 ESP 25 Tyler Schultz 2005 Mini Cooper S 30.923 0.216 2.615

15 CSP 188 Jaxon Arraj 2002 Mazda Miata 31.616 0.693 3.308

16 BS 17 (L)Amy Siegenthaler 2019 BMW M4 - Amy 31.619 0.003 3.311

17 FS 97 Willard (Bill) Hoyle 2024 Ford Mustang GT 32.236 0.617 3.928

18 CS 72 Lee Long 2017 Fiat 124 Spider Abarth 32.322 0.086 4.014

19 STH 13 Shelby Webster 2013 Ford Focus ST 33.026 0.704 4.718

20 CSP 88 Marcus Lo 2002 Mazda Miata 33.204 0.178 4.896

21 STS 69 Ryan Reynolds 2012 Mazda 3 34.222 1.018 5.914
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